
  
TCS/GEN/164/2022-23 Date: 31-01-2023 

CIRCULAR 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: TEAMWORK-  العمل بروح الفريق الواحد  

SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2022-2023 (Grade 9 & 11) 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

Find below the scheduled time table of the annual examination for grades 9 & 11 students. 

Annual Examination Time Table (Grade 9 & 11) 

Day & Date Grade 9 Grade 11 

13/02/2023 (Monday) Science Chemistry / Accountancy/ 

Salesmanship 

14/02/2023 (Tuesday) IT Marketing 

16/02/2023 (Thursday) English English 

20/02/2023 (Monday) Mathematics Physics / Economics 

21/02/2023 (Tuesday) Arabic PE 

23/02/2023 (Thursday) Hindi/Mal/Urdu/Tamil/ 
Bengali 

Biology/Business Studies 

27/02/2023 (Monday) Social Science Maths 

28/02/2023 (Tuesday) Study Leave IP/Computer 
Science/Home Science 

01/03/2023 (Wednesday) MSC MSC 

02/03/2023 (Thursday) 

 

Islamic / Moral.Science Islamic / Moral.Science 

 

Good Luck for your upcoming exams! 

 

Regards, 

 
 

 

  

Syed Ali Haider Rizvi 

 PRINCIPAL 

 


